

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C. No. 3173 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2025	<u>KL,J</u> <u>C.C. No. 3173 of 2025</u> Notice to respondent. List on 12.12.2025. _____ KL,J Mgr	