

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C. No.3173 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	10.04.2026	<u>KL,J</u> <u>I.A. No.1 OF 2026</u> Considering the fact that the petitioner's daughter marriage is scheduled on 12.04.2026, this application is ordered. His presence is dispensed with today. <u>C.C. No.3173 OF 2025</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner to file reply to the counter filed by the respondent, list on 24.04.2026. <u>KL,J</u> Mgr.	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

