

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

Main Case No: CC. No. 3173 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>KL,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, to file proceedings dated 26.07.2004 of the Telangana Bhoodan Yagna Board, list on 12.06.2026. The appearance of the respondent is dispensed with for the present. _____ KL,J mgr	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE